
- 4 -

ANTI-DUMPING DUTY 
See

Customs Tariff 
Dumping duty

ARFONAD
Limited use

ARTHRITIS
Research

(L*) ASSOCIATION DES FABRICANTS DU 
QUÉBEC DE PRODUITS PHARMACEUTIQUES 

Business per year
Endorsed most basic ideas Canadian drug 
manufacturers 

Members

ASSOCIATION OF THE BRITISH PHARMACEUTICAL 
INDUSTRY

Patent law

ASSOCIATION OF CANADIAN DRUG MANUFACTURERS 
Brief 
Patents 
Sales Tax 

Business per year 
Code of Ethics
Dan, L.L., Chairman, statement 
Financial statements members 
Government standards, members compliance 
Marketing expenses 
Membership

Pharmaceutical Manufacturers Association 
of Canada not similar 

Requirements 
Research 
Sales tax

Page

750

849,925

458,525

457
543

106

523-536
1440-47
2089-99
458.525.2607 
469,1373 
1373-77 
461,1373-74 
484
2619
533.1374.2607

492,525
458,472
1374,1428-29
2405-6


