	Page
ANTI-DUMPING DUTY See	
Customs Tariff Dumping duty	
ARFONAD	
Limited use	750
ARTHRITIS	
Research	849,925
(L') ASSOCIATION DES FABRICANTS DU QUÉBEC DE PRODUITS PHARMACEUTIQUES	
Business per year	458,525
Endorsed most basic ideas Canadian drug	Gesuria some ampetitu
manufacturers Members	457 543
Members	343
ASSOCIATION OF THE BRITISH PHARMACEUTICAL INDUSTRY	
Patent law	106
ASSOCIATION OF CANADIAN DRUG MANUFACTURERS	
Brief	523-536
Patents	1440-47
Sales Tax	2089-99
Business per year	458,525,2607
Code of Ethics	469,1373
Dan, L.L., Chairman, statement	1373-77
Financial statements members	461,1373-74
Government standards, members compliance	
Marketing expenses	2619
Membership	533,1374,2607
Pharmaceutical Manufacturers Associati	
of Canada not similar	492,525
Requirements	458,472
Research	1374,1428-29

2405-6

Sales tax